3/27
3/29
3/30
3/31
4/3
4/8
4/10
4/12
4/15
4/16
4/19
4/21
4/22
4/26
4/27
4/29
5/1
5/3
5/4
5/5
5/6

3/29
4/1
4/9

4/13

4/16

4/24

4/27
5/1
5/4
5/6
5/8

5/13

5/15

BLUFFTON VARSITY BASEBALL
PANDORA-GILBOA (DH) H
MCCOMB H
CAREY A
usv H
VAN BUREN A
DELPHOS JEFFERSON A
LIBERTY-BENTON H
ADA H
CRESTVIEW A
MILLER CITY H
PAULDING H
FT. JENNINGS A
LINCOLNVIEW A
SPENCERVILLE H
CORY-RAWSON H
COLUMBUS GROVE A
ARLINGTON (DH) A
ALLEN EAST H
RIVERDALE H
PERRY H
Lce A

BLUFFTON VARSITY TRACK
ELMWOOD
LIBERTY-BENTON RELAYS
BATH INVITATIONAL
PANDORA-GILBOA
0O-G GOLD MEDAL
AYERSVILLE INVITATIONAL
ADA
LIBERTY-BENTON INVITE
ALLEN EAST
Lincolnview/Spencerville
ADA INVITATIONAL
NWC @ COLUMBUS GROVE
NWC @ COLUMBUS GROVE
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12:00P
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
11:00A
5:00P
11:00A
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
10:00A
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P

4:30P
4:15P
4:30P
4:30P
4:30P
9:00A
5:00P
9:00A
4:30P
4:30P
9:00A
4:30P
10:00A

3/29
3/30
4/1
4/3
4/3
4/5
4/8
4/10
4/12
4/15
4/16
4/19
4/22
4/26
4/27
4/29
4/30
5/1
5/3
5/4
5/6
5/7

4/14
4/20
4/21
4/28

Bluffton High School Middle School 2021 Spring Schedules as of

BLUFFTON VARSITY SOFTBALL

MCCOMB H
CAREY
OTTAWA-GLANDORF
ST. MARYS (DH)
ST. MARYS (JV) (DH)
ELIDA
DELPHOS-JEFFERSON
LIBERTY-BENTON (DH)
ADA
CRESTVIEW
MILLER CITY
PAULDING
LINCOLNVIEW
SPENCERVILLE
CORY-RAWSON
COLUMBUS GROVE
LEIPSIC
ARLINGTON (DH)
ALLEN EAST
RIVERDALE
LcC
BATH

BLUFFTON JV SOFTBALL
LIBERTY-BENTON H
McCOMB A
CRESTVIEW H
COLUMBUS GROVE A
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5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
11:00A
11:00A
5:00P
5:00P
11:00A
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
10:00A
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P

5:00P
5:00P
5:00P
5:00P

BLUFFTON BOYS TENNIS

3/27 LIMA CITY TOURN. A 9:00A
3/30 ST. MARYS MEMORIAL A 5:00P
3/31 ELIDA A 4:30P
4/5 DEFIANCE H 4:30P
4/6  NAPOLEON H 4:30P
4/12 VAN WERT A 4:30P
4/17 BRYAN A 11:00A
4/19 KENTON H 4:30P
4/23 ARCHBOLD H 5:00P
4/26 ADA A 5:00P
4/28 OTTAWA-GLANDORF H 4:30P
4/29 WAPAKONETA H 4:30P
4/30 UPPER SANDUSKY H 4:30P
5/3 WAUSEON A 5:00P
5/6 LIMA SENIOR A 4:30P

BLUFFTON MIDDLE SCHOOL TRACK

4/5 BATH A 4:30P
4/7 LIBERTY-BENTON A 4:30P
4/10 VAN BUREN RELAYS A 9:00A
4/17 PERRY A 9:00A
4/20 ADA A 5:00pP
4/21 ALLEN EAST A 4:30P
4/28 KENTON A 4:30P
4/29 LIBERTY-BENTON INV A 4:15P
5/7 NWC @ CRESTVIEW A 4:30P

Alex Hanna, Athletic Director HannaA@blufftonschools.org (419)358-7941



